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GETTING INVOLVED

for everyone
Smallgroups      info@gbcaz.org

Co!ee Fellowship     Jacob Hantla jacob@gbcaz.org

(Sunday mornings 9:00-9:45am)

         

BookTable Fellowship     Jacob Hantla jacob@gbcaz.org 

        

Sunday Morning Prayer Team    Church O!ce info@gbcaz.org

Membership Classes     Ben James ben@gbcaz.org

      info@gbcaz.org

Baptism Classes     Smedly Yates smedly@gbcaz.org

Pre-Marital Classes     Church O!ce info@gbcaz.org

Christian Family Care Christmas Gifts   Jenna Kellso jenna@gbcaz.org

ACSTO Donations     Church O!ce info@gbcaz.org

Guess Who’s Coming to Dinner    Church O!ce info@gbcaz.org

         

children’s ministries
Next Generation Ministries    Matt Kellso matt@gbcaz.org 

Sunday morning children’s ministry   David  Brittain david@gbcaz.org

      Vincent Lee vincent@gbcaz.org

Keepers of the Faith     Sarah Shelbourn  srshelbourn@gmail.com

3rd -5th grade girls’ Bible study

Defenders of the Faith    Steve & Karla Walker  kmwalker5@hotmail.com

3rd -5th grade boys’ Bible study

student ministries 6th -12th graders and their parents 

Sunday Night Student Ministries   Jacob Hantla jacob@gbcaz.org

Summer Camp / Winter Camp    Jacob Hantla jacob@gbcaz.org

Ways to get involved in the Body at Grace Bible Church



college and singles
414 Fellowship     Ben James ben@gbcaz.org    

college & singles under 26    Eric Martin eric@gbcaz.org

women’s ministry
Wellspring 

GBC’s foundational Women’s Ministry

 Midweek Wellspring   Melissa James melissa@gbcaz.org

 Saturday Wellspring   DeNa Iserman dena@gbcaz.org

Women’s Retreat/Conference    Melissa James melissa@gbcaz.org

Women of Grace     Sarah Martin sarah@gbcaz.org

Women’s Mentoring     Chris Evans chris@gbcaz.org

Mom’s Group      Katy Lee katy@gbcaz.org

Moms with young children    Jill Drent jill@gbcaz.org

Christmas Boutique      Jonathan Kellso info@gbcaz.org

men’s ministry
BUILD      Scott Demarest scott@gbcaz.org

GBC’s foundational Men’s Ministry

missions and outreach
Neighborhood Evangelism     David Brittain david@gbcaz.org

vicinity of GBC’s campus    Vincent Fumusa vincesellshomes@gmail.com

ASU Evangelism      Alex DeShields alex@gbcaz.org

downtown Phoenix

Missionary Support Teams    Smedly Yates smedly@gbcaz.org

Investigative Bible Study    Smedly Yates smedly@gbcaz.org

start one in your neighborhood 


